

vks

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34695 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34696 OF 2018
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34855 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34856 OF 2018**

Pervin Jimmy Irani and ors ... Appellants.
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34857 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34858 OF 2018**

Nalini Sanmukh Pandya ... Appellant
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34860 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34861 OF 2018**

Ardeshir Tabeshi ... Appellant
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34863 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34864 OF 2018**

Geetan Fernandes ... Appellant
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34867 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34869 OF 2018**

Niranjan Mansukhlal Vaghela ... Appellant
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34872 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34873 OF 2018**

Sayeeda Banu Fazlur ... Appellant
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34875 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34878 OF 2018**

Shaikh Parvez Ahmed ... Appellant
V/s.
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors ... Respondents

**ALONGWITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.34880 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) 34881 OF 2018**

Kewal Daryanomal Panjwani ... Appellant
V/s.

Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai and ors

... Respondents

Mr. Prayag Joshi i/by Bipin J.Joshi, for the appellant
Mrs.Madhuri More, for respondent corporation.
Mrs. Reema Mishra for respondent No.11 in AOST
No.34695 of 2018 and for respondent No.2 in
remaining matters.

CORAM : DR.SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J.

DATE : 31st JANUARY, 2019.

P.C. :

- 1] Not on board.
- 2] Upon mentioning, taken on today's board.
- 3] Ad-interim relief which is in the nature of protection granted by the trial Court, is extending tilll next date.
- 4] Stand over to 14.02.2019.

[DR.SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J.]