

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34695 OF 2018

Pervin Jimmy Irani And Ors .....Appellant  
V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai And .....Respondent  
Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34872 OF 2018

Mrs. Saeeda Banu Fazlur .....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai .....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34855 OF 2018

Mrs. Pervin Jimmy Irani .....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai .....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34863 OF 2018

Mrs. Greta Fernandes .....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai .....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34880 OF 2018

Mr. Kewal Daryanomal Panjwani ....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai ....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34860 OF 2018

Mr. Ardeshir Tabeshi ....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai ....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34867 OF 2018

Mr. Niranjan Mansukhlal Vaghela ....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai ....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34875 OF 2018

Mr. Shaikh Pervez Ahmed ....Appellant  
V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai ....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 34857 OF 2018

Mrs. Nalini Sanmukh Pandya ....Appellant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai ....Respondent  
And Anr

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN AO STAMP NO. 34696 OF 2018

In

APPEAL FROM ORDER LODGING NO . 34695 OF 2018

Pervin Jimmy Irani And Ors ....Applicant

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai And ....Respondent  
Ors

Prayag Joshi adv i/by Bipin Jayantilal Joshi For

Mrs Madhuri more Adv for BMC Mr Reema Mishra Adv for R  
No 11

**CORAM : K.K. TATED, J**

**DATE : 15th April, 2019**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned advocate for the respondent Stand  
over to 23/4/2019 Ad interim relief earlier granted if any to  
continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**